
Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results Saturday, 19 October 2013

Sprint

Swim #1, Heat #63093: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

901 Trent DUNCOMBE FR 133.07 35 98.07 1 47

936 Ryan OLLERENSHAW FR 137.31 9 128.31 2 33

999 Julian TRIA FR 143.51 33 110.51 3 25

711 Ruby EASON FR 144.28 34 110.28 4 16

868 Caitlin ZOCCO FR 147.58 0 147.58 5 11

620 Rachel LYON FR 148.59 25 123.59 6 14

654 Rosa DI SANTO FR 154.65 36 118.65 7 18

621 Rose TUNSTALL FR 154.71 8 146.71 8 12

Sprint

Swim #2, Heat #63094: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

684 Hugh MATTHEWS FR 101.27 3 98.27 1 44

986 Cate BRADY FR 105.24 1 104.24 2 33

923 Eve OLLERENSHAW FR 106.85 10 96.85 3 27

676 Nathan GOOLEY FR 107.53 10 97.53 4 18

714 Kellen PARKER FR 108.26 0 108.26 5 12

769 Harry COYNE FR 108.46 0 108.46 6 11

674 Cara PARKER FR 113.77 5 108.77 7 15

935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW FR 115.87 7 108.87 8 16

Sprint

Swim #3, Heat #63095: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1019 Zoe LOUGHREY FR 103.87 0 103.87 1 41

591 Sarah LYON FR 106.75 16 90.75 2 38

708 Bronte MARSHALL FR 109.26 11 98.26 3 24

998 Alexander TRIA FR 109.93 12 97.93 4 15

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES FR 112.51 9 103.51 5 13

1018 Liam LOUGHREY FR 114.71 5 109.71 6 12

646 Jack CORBETT FR 116.81 12 104.81 7 16

619 Duncan LYON FR 121.31 14 107.31 8 17

Sprint
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Swim #4, Heat #63096: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

970 Charlotte PRATT FR 86.20 3 83.20 1 48

687 Jessica COLLEY FR 91.12 1 90.12 2 36

632 Liam MURPHY FR 91.24 1 90.24 3 25

908 Ross DUNCOMBE FR 92.92 0 92.92 4 11

750 Connor EGELTON FR 94.06 0 94.06 5 12

900 Brittany DUNCOMBE FR 94.29 3 91.29 6 17

661 Michael CORBETT FR 99.24 0 99.24 7 13

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA FR 104.31 0 104.31 8 14

Sprint

Swim #5, Heat #63097: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

644 Nicholas CORBETT FR 84.05 3 81.05 1 46

1042 Connor GOGGINS FR 86.86 2 84.86 2 34

582 Elise GOOLEY FR 89.88 2 87.88 3 23

761 Kate COYNE FR 93.72 0 93.72 4 11

751 Scott EGELTON FR 94.42 3 91.42 5 15

916 Nicole ZOCCO FR 97.48 0 97.48 6 12

802 Matthew O'CONNOR FR 98.48 3 95.48 7 17

723 David PARKER FR 100.85 5 95.85 8 18

Sprint

Swim #6, Heat #63098: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

594 Elena MURPHY FR 79.73 3 76.73 1 46

736 Jarrah RONAN FR 80.40 4 76.40 2 38

928 Alicia BATES FR 82.84 0 82.84 3 21

706 Molly EASON FR 83.07 0 83.07 4 13

727 Brett GOOLEY FR 85.22 0 85.22 5 12

690 Mark COLLEY FR 86.28 3 83.28 6 15

309 Joel DIMENTO FR 89.26 3 86.26 7 17

637 Sam ZOCCO FR 97.01 2 95.01 8 14

Sprint
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Swim #7, Heat #63099: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

743 Lucy EGELTON FR 78.19 2 76.19 1 44

115 Anthony DIMENTO FR 78.67 6 72.67 2 37

640 Daniel CORBETT FR 79.71 2 77.71 3 23

579 Simone GOOLEY FR 81.14 0 81.14 4 11

72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU FR 82.46 0 82.46 5 12

976 David BRADY FR 85.41 4 81.41 6 16

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU FR 88.26 4 84.26 7 15

673 Ethan PARKER FR 88.37 7 81.37 8 18

Sprint

Swim #8, Heat #63100: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

927 Derek BATES FR 73.38 1 72.38 1 44

47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU FR 73.87 5 68.87 2 38

387 Ruby MCFARLANE FR 74.16 2 72.16 3 27

114 Rachel HORTON FR 74.78 1 73.78 4 16

283 Douglas MCFARLANE FR 75.34 0 75.34 5 11

282 Georgia MCFARLANE FR 75.97 0 75.97 6 12

839 Daniel MURPHY FR 76.74 0 76.74 7 13

759 James COYNE FR 76.81 1 75.81 8 15

Sprint

Swim #9, Heat #63102: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1049 Celeste JACKSON FR 92.93 0 92.93 1 14

1063 Annabelle FERNANDEZ FR 95.73 0 95.73 2 12

1057 Amelia MACMAHON FR 116.11 0 116.11 3 16

1056 Fiona ODELL FR 116.80 0 116.80 4 17

1051 Sophia GALLETTA FR 117.34 0 117.34 5 13

1058 Lily CASSAR FR 121.16 0 121.16 6 11

1050 Isabella LO SURDO FR 124.56 0 124.56 7 15

1070 Sarah RYAN FR 0.00 0 0.00 8 1 VOID8

Sprint
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Swim #10, Heat #63103: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1060 Shaun BARRY FR 82.79 0 82.79 1 11

474 Bernadette FLANNERY FR 83.56 0 83.56 2 13

1068 Benjamin KLIPIN FR 93.47 0 93.47 3 17

1054 Damien GARDINER FR 94.82 0 94.82 4 14

698 Adam BROOKS FR 107.05 0 107.05 5 12

1064 Matthew MELKI FR 116.96 0 116.96 6 18

1067 Daniel GOUGH FR 123.28 0 123.28 7 15

1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES FR 132.84 0 132.84 8 16

Sprint

Swim #11, Heat #63104: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

527 Harry GILKES FR 69.84 0 69.84 1 13

850 Andrew SHARPE FR 72.89 0 72.89 2 15

452 Michael HAYWARD FR 73.70 0 73.70 3 14

524 Craig GILKES FR 78.81 0 78.81 4 12

1047 Dean FOUNDAS FR 99.90 0 99.90 5 11

Sprint

Swim #12, Heat #63106: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

924 Max OLLERENSHAW FR 63.56 0 63.56 1 44

Sprint

Swim #12, Heat #63107: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1002 Charlotte RILEY FR 52.54 0 52.54 1 DUP3

1065 James MELKI FR 54.72 0 54.72 2 12

1020 Amelie FEHIR FR 65.52 0 65.52 3 11

Sprint

Swim #13, Heat #63109: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE FR 45.27 13 32.27 1 46

1002 Charlotte RILEY FR 45.38 17 28.38 2 37

942 Angus SLATER FR 47.80 0 47.80 3 21

950 Gabbi SLATER FR 48.12 8 40.12 4 12

1020 Amelie FEHIR FR 48.16 9 39.16 5 DUP3

770 Lukas TAYLOR FR 48.63 9 39.63 6 14

1052 Alice GARDINER FR 50.50 10 40.50 7 15
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Form

Swim #14, Heat #63112: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

750 Connor EGELTON BA 78.90 23 55.90 1 47

769 Harry COYNE BA 79.36 20 59.36 2 34

714 Kellen PARKER BA 80.33 23 57.33 3 26

868 Caitlin ZOCCO BA 81.31 0 81.31 4 11

621 Rose TUNSTALL BA 83.19 12 71.19 5 12

620 Rachel LYON BA 85.24 17 68.24 6 13

674 Cara PARKER BA 88.39 24 64.39 7 18

283 Douglas MCFARLANE BA 95.50 23 72.50 8 15

Form

Swim #15, Heat #63113: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

986 Cate BRADY BA 52.85 0 52.85 1 41

970 Charlotte PRATT BA 54.89 2 52.89 2 37

676 Nathan GOOLEY BA 55.06 1 54.06 3 22

708 Bronte MARSHALL BA 55.27 2 53.27 4 14

711 Ruby EASON BA 58.77 2 56.77 5 15

998 Alexander TRIA BA 61.91 1 60.91 6 13

1018 Liam LOUGHREY BA 62.22 2 60.22 7 18

751 Scott EGELTON BA 63.06 2 61.06 8 16

Form

Swim #16, Heat #63114: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

684 Hugh MATTHEWS BA 51.82 2 49.82 1 46

923 Eve OLLERENSHAW BA 52.53 0 52.53 2 31

1019 Zoe LOUGHREY BA 53.35 2 51.35 3 25

591 Sarah LYON BA 57.47 3 54.47 4 18

637 Sam ZOCCO BA 57.47 1 56.47 4 14

632 Liam MURPHY BA 57.85 3 54.85 6 17

723 David PARKER BA 58.16 0 58.16 7 12

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES BA 63.55 0 63.55 8 13

Form
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Swim #17, Heat #63115: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

727 Brett GOOLEY BA 50.30 2 48.30 1 44

908 Ross DUNCOMBE BA 51.73 1 50.73 2 33

619 Duncan LYON BA 52.34 0 52.34 3 21

646 Jack CORBETT BA 52.95 2 50.95 4 16

916 Nicole ZOCCO BA 54.62 2 52.62 5 17

690 Mark COLLEY BA 54.87 2 52.87 6 15

901 Trent DUNCOMBE BA 58.19 2 56.19 7 18

661 Michael CORBETT BA 58.73 0 58.73 8 12

Form

Swim #18, Heat #63116: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

687 Jessica COLLEY BA 49.53 0 49.53 1 41

928 Alicia BATES BA 49.73 4 45.73 2 37

706 Molly EASON BA 49.89 4 45.89 3 26

900 Brittany DUNCOMBE BA 50.28 2 48.28 4 14

761 Kate COYNE BA 51.40 1 50.40 5 12

72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU BA 53.25 5 48.25 6 18

839 Daniel MURPHY BA 53.62 3 50.62 7 15

802 Matthew O'CONNOR BA 59.00 1 58.00 8 13

Form

Swim #19, Heat #63117: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU BA 44.03 0 44.03 1 41

582 Elise GOOLEY BA 45.35 1 44.35 2 32

736 Jarrah RONAN BA 45.49 2 43.49 3 28

640 Daniel CORBETT BA 46.61 1 45.61 4 14

759 James COYNE BA 46.71 1 45.71 5 15

976 David BRADY BA 49.63 1 48.63 6 16

309 Joel DIMENTO BA 49.93 1 48.93 7 13

673 Ethan PARKER BA 51.81 2 49.81 8 17

Form
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Swim #20, Heat #63118: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

644 Nicholas CORBETT BA 42.09 0 42.09 1 41

47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU BA 42.72 0 42.72 2 32

743 Lucy EGELTON BA 44.97 1 43.97 3 24

282 Georgia MCFARLANE BA 45.38 1 44.38 4 13

387 Ruby MCFARLANE BA 49.37 1 48.37 5 16

579 Simone GOOLEY BA 49.92 1 48.92 6 15

Form

Swim #21, Heat #63119: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

452 Michael HAYWARD BA 41.52 1 40.52 1 43

594 Elena MURPHY BA 42.06 0 42.06 2 31

114 Rachel HORTON BA 43.78 2 41.78 3 24

115 Anthony DIMENTO BA 43.85 4 39.85 4 15

927 Derek BATES BA 44.92 1 43.92 5 12

Form

Swim #22, Heat #63121: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

524 Craig GILKES BA 42.51 0 42.51 1 18

474 Bernadette FLANNERY BA 45.66 0 45.66 2 15

1060 Shaun BARRY BA 46.89 0 46.89 3 11

1063 Annabelle FERNANDEZ BA 54.41 0 54.41 4 14

1054 Damien GARDINER BA 57.71 0 57.71 5 17

1058 Lily CASSAR BA 59.69 0 59.69 6 13

1051 Sophia GALLETTA BA 60.87 0 60.87 7 16

698 Adam BROOKS BA 62.32 0 62.32 8 12

Form

Swim #23, Heat #63122: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

527 Harry GILKES BA 37.21 0 37.21 1 11

1042 Connor GOGGINS BA 46.32 0 46.32 2 12

1049 Celeste JACKSON BA 52.99 0 52.99 3 13

1057 Amelia MACMAHON BA 59.50 0 59.50 4 17

1050 Isabella LO SURDO BA 64.51 0 64.51 5 16

1056 Fiona ODELL BA 69.30 0 69.30 6 18

1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES BA 80.81 0 80.81 7 15

1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE BA 83.15 0 83.15 8 14
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Form

Swim #24, Heat #63123: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

850 Andrew SHARPE BA 42.39 0 42.39 1 14

999 Julian TRIA BA 59.89 0 59.89 2 16

935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW BA 70.11 0 70.11 3 12

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA BA 71.11 0 71.11 4 15

1070 Sarah RYAN BA 78.84 0 78.84 5 13

924 Max OLLERENSHAW BA 89.77 0 89.77 6 11

Form

Swim #25, Heat #63127: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

770 Lukas TAYLOR BA 41.67 13 28.67 1 48

950 Gabbi SLATER BA 53.08 0 53.08 2 37

Form

Swim #25, Heat #63128: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1068 Benjamin KLIPIN BA 28.25 0 28.25 1 13

1067 Daniel GOUGH BA 34.66 0 34.66 2 12

1064 Matthew MELKI BA 36.33 0 36.33 3 14

1002 Charlotte RILEY BA 38.41 0 38.41 4 15

1052 Alice GARDINER BA 49.51 0 49.51 5 11

942 Angus SLATER BA 63.55 0 63.55 6 16

Long

Swim #26, Heat #63131: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU FR 443.68 0 443.68 1 41

632 Liam MURPHY FR 447.20 33 414.20 2 34

706 Molly EASON FR 466.65 47 419.65 3 27

727 Brett GOOLEY FR 479.72 40 439.72 4 16

72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU FR 484.65 66 418.65 5 18

309 Joel DIMENTO FR 493.94 32 461.94 6 13

751 Scott EGELTON FR 509.01 26 483.01 7 12

976 David BRADY FR 521.78 33 488.78 8 15

Long
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Swim #27, Heat #63132: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

594 Elena MURPHY FR 386.34 25 361.34 1 47

644 Nicholas CORBETT FR 401.22 11 390.22 2 34

690 Mark COLLEY FR 411.74 0 411.74 3 21

640 Daniel CORBETT FR 416.42 17 399.42 4 15

759 James COYNE FR 424.38 19 405.38 5 16

115 Anthony DIMENTO FR 424.57 27 397.57 6 18

579 Simone GOOLEY FR 429.18 9 420.18 7 13

582 Elise GOOLEY FR 429.86 1 428.86 8 12

Long

Swim #28, Heat #63133: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

743 Lucy EGELTON FR 374.72 14 360.72 1 43

736 Jarrah RONAN FR 374.77 11 363.77 2 32

713 Christian TAYLOR FR 377.71 40 337.71 3 28

283 Douglas MCFARLANE FR 394.64 23 371.64 4 15

839 Daniel MURPHY FR 396.83 0 396.83 5 11

47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU FR 400.67 27 373.67 6 17

282 Georgia MCFARLANE FR 419.67 26 393.67 7 16

673 Ethan PARKER FR 437.14 20 417.14 8 14

Long

Swim #29, Heat #63134: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

387 Ruby MCFARLANE FR 375.78 0 375.78 1 4 VOID3

Long

Swim #29, Heat #63135: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

474 Bernadette FLANNERY FR 395.02 0 395.02 1 11

1042 Connor GOGGINS FR 402.44 0 402.44 2 12

Long
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Swim #30, Heat #63137: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

999 Julian TRIA FR 283.45 39 244.45 1 44

769 Harry COYNE FR 293.82 52 241.82 2 36

621 Rose TUNSTALL FR 298.42 0 298.42 3 21

1051 Sophia GALLETTA FR 306.43 48 258.43 4 15

620 Rachel LYON FR 314.20 37 277.20 5 13

674 Cara PARKER FR 320.29 57 263.29 6 17

935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW FR 324.52 59 265.52 7 18

1050 Isabella LO SURDO FR 328.27 33 295.27 8 12

Long

Swim #31, Heat #63138: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

684 Hugh MATTHEWS FR 224.87 0 224.87 1 42

714 Kellen PARKER FR 237.90 7 230.90 2 34

711 Ruby EASON FR 238.47 7 231.47 3 25

986 Cate BRADY FR 242.93 17 225.93 4 18

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA FR 246.23 12 234.23 5 16

676 Nathan GOOLEY FR 246.86 16 230.86 6 17

1019 Zoe LOUGHREY FR 252.64 3 249.64 7 13

1018 Liam LOUGHREY FR 262.93 0 262.93 8 11

Long

Swim #32, Heat #63139: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

923 Eve OLLERENSHAW FR 225.99 4 221.99 1 44

998 Alexander TRIA FR 226.92 10 216.92 2 38

708 Bronte MARSHALL FR 231.43 5 226.43 3 25

1054 Damien GARDINER FR 231.76 0 231.76 4 11

646 Jack CORBETT FR 232.22 7 225.22 5 17

661 Michael CORBETT FR 245.94 7 238.94 6 16

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES FR 250.17 1 249.17 7 12

619 Duncan LYON FR 252.44 2 250.44 8 13

Long
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Swim #33, Heat #63140: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

970 Charlotte PRATT FR 212.91 8 204.91 1 47

687 Jessica COLLEY FR 219.70 6 213.70 2 35

761 Kate COYNE FR 232.06 7 225.06 3 26

723 David PARKER FR 239.46 6 233.46 4 14

916 Nicole ZOCCO FR 256.19 0 256.19 5 13

Long

Swim #33, Heat #63142: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

452 Michael HAYWARD FR 166.46 0 166.46 1 11

850 Andrew SHARPE FR 166.80 0 166.80 2 12

Long

Swim #34, Heat #63141: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

591 Sarah LYON FR 209.66 2 207.66 1 47

750 Connor EGELTON FR 211.43 0 211.43 2 36

637 Sam ZOCCO FR 239.69 12 227.69 3 28

Long

Swim #34, Heat #63145: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

527 Harry GILKES FR 155.87 0 155.87 1 14

524 Craig GILKES FR 191.71 0 191.71 2 13

1063 Annabelle FERNANDEZ FR 226.54 0 226.54 3 12

698 Adam BROOKS FR 247.63 0 247.63 4 11

936 Ryan OLLERENSHAW FR 301.14 0 301.14 5 15

Long

Swim #35, Heat #63146: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

924 Max OLLERENSHAW FR 198.66 0 198.66 1 41

1057 Amelia MACMAHON FR 198.99 56 142.99 2 34

1058 Lily CASSAR FR 202.36 51 151.36 3 23

1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE FR 202.43 26 176.43 4 12

1056 Fiona ODELL FR 204.93 60 144.93 5 15

Long

Swim #36, Heat #63150: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1070 Sarah RYAN FR 112.34 0 112.34 1 11
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